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Chad Busse  
Busse Automotive 

113 E. Prospect Avenue 
(847) 253-1634 

bussecg@gmail.com 

 
 

Alyse Burman / Paula Levy 
The Wildbird Shack 
854 E. Northwest Highway 

(847) 873-0409 
alyse@wildbirdshack.com 
paula@wildbirdshack.com 

 
 

Katie Dolan Dix 
Capannari Ice Cream 

10 S. Pine Street 
(847) 392-2277 

katie@capannaris.com 

 
 

Karen Enzenbacher 
Amethyst Skye Salon 

91 Randhurst Village Drive, Suite 105 
(847) 322-4124 

amethysthairsalon@gmail.com 
 
 

Bert Hamann / Tom Nelson 
Byte Me! Computer Sales & Service 

718 E. Northwest Highway 
(847) 670-9125 

roberta@bytemeusa.com 
tomn@bytemeusa.com  

 
 

Chuck Martin 
Culver’s 

1501 W. Dempster Street 
(847) 981-1681 

charlesfmartin@yahoo.com 

 
 

Bill Murray 
Vista Linda Eye Care 

111 W. Prospect Avenue 
(847) 253-2100 

vistalindaeyes@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Dan Novak 
Novak & Parker Home Appliance 

1016 E. Northwest Highway 
(847) 259-2550 

dan@novakandparker.com 
 

 
 

Jim Peterson, Sr.  
Peterson Roofing, Inc. 

603 E. Kensington Road 
(847) 590-5290 

jim@petersonroofinginc.com 

 
 

George Tselos 
Emerson’s Ale House 

113 S. Emerson Street 
(847) 870-1996 

george@emersonsalehouse.com 
 
 

Mark Watychowicz 
Law Office of Mark J. Watychowicz 

518 E. Northwest Highway 
(847) 970-1200 

mark@lawmjw.com 

 
 

Tom Zander 
Picket Fence Realty 

400 W. Central Road 
(847) 259-8600 

tomzander@gmail.com 


